
            PARTS LIST 2 FOR 15FT ENCLOSURE   
        Do not discard - Please retain with manual 

& Enclosure

     15FT TRAMPOLINE 

Jump

Model: AZJ-15FT BASIC

Part

J
K
L
M
N
O
P

Part description

Upper pole with foam
Lower pole with foam
Terylene* cord
Steel rod
Steel rod connection nut
Enclosure mesh net
Wrench

Q.ty

  6
  6
  1
10
10
  1
  1

Part number

AZJ-15FT BASIC-009
AZJ-15FT BASIC-010
AZJ-15FT BASIC-011
AZJ-15FT BASIC-012
AZJ-15FT BASIC-013
AZJ-15FT BASIC-014
AZJ-15FT BASIC-015

*NEVER use anything other then the cord supplied 
by the manufacturer. Always contact the Airzone 
customer service department for a replacement 
cord. Failure to do this may result in serious injury 

    N: Steel rod connection nut        

L: Terylene cord

O: Enclosure mesh net

J: Upper pole with foam

K: Lower pole with foam

P: Wrench

M: Steel rod
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